U.S. Stock Movers
4:00 PM EDT 8/27/25

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or
higher and volume of at least 50,000

VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG
Sharps Technology Inc. (STSS) 25.7M 14.84 511 52.52
MongoDB Inc. (MDB) 20.7M 295.70 81.36 37.96
Inno Holdings Inc. (INHD) 69.2M 5.38 1.42 35.86
QVC Group Inc. Series A (QVCGA) 756.6K 6.28 1.36 27.64
Kohl's Corp. (KSS) 47.3M 16.17 3.13 24.00
Neuphoria Therapeutics Inc. (NEUP) 441.5K 10.22 1.95 23.58
Braemar Hotels & Resorts Inc. (BHR) 6.4M 2.73 0.48 21.33
Inovio Pharmaceuticals Inc. (INO) 7.0M 2.46 0.42 20.59
AirNet Technology Inc. (ANTE) 675.4K 3.36 0.57 20.43
Kalaris Therapeutics Inc. (KLRS) 429.8K 3.08 0.52 20.31
Electromed Inc. (ELMD) 295.3K 2477 4.11 19.89
Darklris Inc. (DKI) 308.0K 7.26 1.18 19.41
3D Systems Corp. (DDD) 16.9M 2.56 0.41 19.07
Advanced Flower Capital Inc. (AFCG) 1.1M 5.03 0.80 18.91
Vir Biotechnology Inc. (VIR) 7.4M 5.23 0.79 17.79
Canada Goose Holdings Inc. (GOOS) 10.6M 14.14 1.97 16.19
Curanex Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CURX) 799.1K 4.66 0.64 15.92
EchoStar Corp. (SATS) 19.7M 58.76 7.89 15.51
CEL-SCI Corp. (CVM) 459.0K 13.04 1.74 15.40
Lulu's Fashion Lounge Holdings Inc. (LVLU) 96.0K 4.69 0.62 15.23
Artiva Biotherapeutics Inc. (ARTV) 139.5K 3.27 0.43 15.14
Velo3D Inc. (VELO) 965.8K 458 0.60 15.08
Forward Industries Inc. (FORD) 52.3K 13.34 1.74 14.94
Inventiva S.A. ADR (IVA) 125.7K 5.23 0.64 13.94
nCino Inc. (NCNO) 8.2M 32.69 4.00 13.94
Coty Inc. CIA(COTY) 32.0M 4.20 0.51 13.82
Aspen Insurance Holdings Ltd. (AHL) 10.3M 36.63 4.42 13.72
Safe Pro Group Inc. (SPAI) 588.8K 6.91 0.80 13.09
Serve Robotics Inc. (SERV) 30.1M 11.61 1.34 13.05
MasterBeef Group (MB) 119.1K 8.67 1.00 13.04
Lumen Technologies Inc. (LUMN) 20.8M 5.27 0.58 12.37

Lightwave Logic Inc. (LWLG) 5.6M 3.60 0.39 12.15



Sigma Lithium Corp. (SGML)

B. Riley Financial Inc. (RILY)

Flexible Solutions International Inc. (FSI)
MannKind Corp. (MNKD)

Heartflow Inc. (HTFL)

Magnachip Semiconductor Corp. (MX)
Sagimet Biosciences Inc. (SGMT)
Mercurity Fintech Holding Inc. (MFH)
Oriental Culture Holding Ltd. (OCG)
MasterCraft Boat Holdings Inc. (MCFT)
Fluent Inc. (FLNT)

PureCycle Technologies Inc. (PCT)
Domo Inc. CI B (DOMO)

Slide Insurance Holdings Inc. (SLDE)
Grupo Televisa S.A.B. ADR (TV)
Innventure Inc. (INV)

Donaldson Co. Inc. (DCI)

e.lLf. Beauty Inc. (ELF)

American Eagle Ouffitters Inc. (AEO)
ZJK Industrial Co. Ltd. (ZJK)

Citi Trends Inc. (CTRN)

NaaS Technology Inc. ADR (NAAS)
Mobilicom Ltd. ADR (MOB)

Ooma Inc. (OOMA)

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store Inc. (CBRL)

GitLab Inc. CI A (GTLB)

Zumiez Inc. (ZUMZ)

Trevi Therapeutics Inc. (TRVI)
Protagonist Therapeutics Inc. (PTGX)
Omada Health Inc. (OMDA)

Precigen Inc. (PGEN)

Cyclacel Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CYCC)
RF Industries Ltd. (RFIL)

Photronics Inc. (PLAB)

Albemarle Corp. (ALB)

SU Group Holdings Ltd. (SUGP)
Elastic N.V. (ESTC)
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Funko Inc. CI A (FNKO)

OS Therapies Inc. (OSTX)

Snow Lake Resources Ltd. (LITM)
Cognition Therapeutics Inc. (CGTX)
Arvinas Inc. (ARVN)

Hudson Pacific Properties Inc. (HPP)
Sound Group Inc. ADR (SOGP)
Inseego Corp. (INSG)

Altimmune Inc. (ALT)

Korro Bio Inc. (KRRO)

QuantaSing Group Ltd. ADR (QSG)
Zura Bio Ltd. (ZURA)

Sui Group Holdings Ltd. (SUIG)
Signet Jewelers Ltd. (SIG)
Entravision Communications Corp. (EVC)
PBF Energy Inc. (PBF)

Confluent Inc. (CFLT)

Forward Air Corp. (FWRD)

Samsara Inc. (I0T)

Braskem S/AADR (BAK)
CoreWeave Inc. CIA (CRWV)

JFrog Ltd. (FROG)

Lands' End Inc. (LE)

Fusion Fuel Green PLC (HTOO)
SunCar Technology Group Inc. CI A (SDA)
Par Pacific Holdings Inc. (PARR)
WidePoint Corp. (WYY)

Zhihu Inc. ADR (ZH)

Silvaco Group Inc. (SVCO)

Endava Ltd. ADR (DAVA)

Inhibrx Biosciences Inc. (INBX)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
1.5M
808.8K
1.4M
5.3M
2.0M
9.1M
60.0K
678.1K
5.2M
158.4K
691.4K
385.0K
608.7K
21M
396.4K
3.7M
12.0M
634.0K
4.5M
884.0K
32.3M
1.7M
321.2K
63.9K
191.6K
1.7M
68.0K
559.1K
336.2K
590.1K
173.0K

LAST
3.35
2.50
4.16
3.06
8.08
2.86
3.80

12.37
3.67

21.58
8.84
2.16
6.20

93.37
2.58

26.36

18.85

31.76

35.65
3.48

96.93

48.99

14.70
4.04
2.49

34.17
4.69
4.90
4.92

14.41

27.40

CHG
0.23
0.17
0.28
0.20
0.54
0.19
0.25
0.80
0.23
1.32
0.54
0.13
0.37
5.54
0.15
1.53
1.09
1.83
2.05
0.20
5.54
2.80
0.84
0.23
0.14
1.92
0.26
0.27
0.27
0.79
1.49

% CHG
7.37
7.30
7.22
7.18
7.16
7.12
7.04
6.91
6.69
6.52
6.51
6.40
6.35
6.31
6.17
6.16
6.14
6.11
6.10
6.10
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.04
5.96
5.95
5.87
5.83
5.81
5.80
5.73



